

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore  
Special Case No. 136/2021  
CNR: WBSP01-008894-2021

Present: Sudipta Bhattacharjee, Judge(JO code: WB00794),  
Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,  
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.

Order No. 17  
Dt. 01.04.2024

All five accused persons on bail are absent by petition.

Today is fixed for consideration of charge.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 04.12.2024 for appearance of accused and consideration of charge.

Sd/- Sudipta Bhattacharjee  
Judge, Special Court &  
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.